Competitor Name

Shane Bentley

Linda/Bradley Pokuta

Chris Crane

Travis Snawder

Keith Spencer

Billy Collins

Kyle French

Charles Moore

Peggy Embrey

Coby Moore

Jenny Eason

Chris Puckett

Braxton Dickerson

Qia Hines

Team/State

D.A.D.S./KY

Midnight Illusions/KY

IN

IN

IN

BFF/KY

KY

DADS/KY

BFF/KY

IN

DADS/KY

KY

KY

Avg. dB Score

145.63

144.85

156.22

151.85

146.17

151.99

155.76

157.37

152.31

145.77

145.98

150.94

134.35

131.13







