2019 FCBC's Record Holders

These competitors are the loudest in their division with 3 or more shows and have a 3 round average

Competitor Name	Team/State	Avg. dB Score
200SD		
Shane Bentley	D.A.D.S./KY	145.63
288SD		
Linda/Bradley Pokuta	Midnight Illusions/KY	144.85
450SD		
Chris Crane	IN	156.22
900SD+		
Travis Snawder	IN	151.85
288MD		
Keith Spencer	IN	146.17
450MD		
Billy Collins	BFF/KY	151.99
900MD		
Kyle French	KY	155.76
UMD		
Charles Moore	DADS/KY	157.37
Open		
Peggy Embrey	BFF/KY	152.31
200XTD		
Coby Moore	IN	145.77
288XTD		
Jenny Eason	DADS/KY	145.98
U XTD		
Chris Puckett	KY	150.94
KIDZ 0-9		
Braxton Dickerson	KY	134.35
KIDZ 10-14		
Qia Hines	KY	131.13

2019 Records